Bus Route 5 & Connecting Bus

Buxton to Leek Coach College Minibus | College Minibus | College Minibus Coach Coach (Duplicate bus
Mon - Thurs only)
Buxton Campus 08:20 09:30 11:00 13:00 15:00 16:45
(Devonshire Road) | (Picks up at main | (Picks up at main | (Picks up at main | (Devonshire Road) | (Devonshire Road)
entrance) entrance) entrance)
Quarnford 08:33 16:58
Blackshaw Moor 08:43 17:08
Arrives Leek 08:50 10:00 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:15
Campus (Stockwell Street) |(Leek Campus car| (Leek Campus car |(Leek Campus car| (Leek Campus car (Stockwell Street)
park) park) park) park)
Leek to Buxton Coach College Minibus | College Minibus | College Minibus Coach
Leek College 08:50 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:05
(Stockwell Street) |(Leek Campus car| (Leek campus car |(Leek Campus car| (Stockwell Street)
park) park) park)

Blackshaw Moor 08:57

Quarnford 09:07

Arrives Buxton 09:20 11:00

Campus (Devonshire Road) | (Picks up at main
entrance)

13:00
(Picks up at main
entrance)

15:00
(Picks up at main
entrance)

16:12

16:22

16:35*
(Devonshire Road)

*16:35 becomes the Route 3 to Cheadle and Blythe Bridge at 16:45 (see Route 3 Cheadle timetable)

This service is free to all college students and staff, you will need to ensure you wear your lanyard to travel.

COLLEGE

¥ BUXTON & LEEK

/.
4

&

Ofsted

Good
Provider

A

7\
UNIVERSITY OF

DERBY




